
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Criterion – V 

Student Support and Progression 

KI :5.2 Student Progression 

QnM – 5.2.2  

Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during 

the last five years (eg: JAM/CLAT/GATE/ GMAT/ CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State 

government examinations)  
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Agasti Arts, Commerce and Dadasaheb Rupwate Science College, Akole continuously 

promotes the learners to develop various skills and competencies to participate and achieve 

success in competitive examinations. In context with this, activities and programmes are 

organized with help of linkages and collaborations for career development and preparing them 

for competitive examinations. Institute established a separate Competitive Examination 

Guidance Cell to conduct activities in the form of guidance talks, awareness sessions, 

preparation workshops and motivational sessions. During last five years, 26 students qualified 

in various examinations. The details of them are:   

1. 5.2.2.1. Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level 

examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 

Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years. 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number  10 07 05 01 03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Criterion V- Student Support and Progression                                                                                                        [QnM-5.2.2] 

 

ATES, Agasti Arts, Comm. & D. R. Science College, Akole | Student Progression    P a g e | 4 
 

• List of students qualified 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Student Registration 

number/ roll number 

for the exam 

Name of Exam 

2021-22 

1. Ambre Prashant Vasant 542562 SET 

2. Dahimiwal Shunhada Pawan 517955 SET 

3. Pande Prabhavati Eknath 543119 SET 

4. Sayyad Ayesha Imran 549502 SET 

5. Navale Rohini Rajendra  540864 SET 

6. Deshmukh Aniket Abasaheb  CY22S42069192 GATE 

7. Holgir Vikram Ganpat 2614818 Police Constable 

8. Rakshe Jyoti Balasaheb 0040081930061 

900282 

P.S.I. 

9. Gambhire Eknath Laxman Sr. No. 1 Talathi 

10. Pichad Ganesh Chintaman Sr. No. 2 Postman 

2020-21 

1. Randhawane Jyoti Baban 350021 SET 

2. Sawant Varsha Babanrao 326274 SET 

3. Deshmukh Aniket Anasaheb  349459 SET 

4.  Gopale Suvarna Kailas  353663 SET 

5. Kasar Rahul Subhash  MR1951500152 NET 

6. Gawande Akshay Janardan 201610210642 JRF-NET 

7. Deshmukh Aniket Abasaheb  CY21S12069008 GATE 

2019-20 

1. Gawande Akshay Janardan  748020 SET 

2. Naikwadi Manisha Bhausaheb 749507 SET 

3. Kaute Vitthal Rangnath 749464 SET 

4. Deshmukh Aniket Abasaheb  CY20S22064105 GATE 

5. Gambhire Eknath Laxman Sr. No. 1 Parichar 

2018-19 

1. Chandole Mayur Vasudev 1201900045 Examinator 

2017-18 

1. Shete Vrushali Dhananjay 743857 SET 

2. Rakshe Abhijeet Tukaram 121415 SET 

3. Bangal Ramkrishnahari Damodar MB006086 STI 

  

Total 

 

26 
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• Hall Ticket/ Marksheet/ Certificate/Training Order  

   a. 2021-22 

1. Ambre Prashant Vasant  
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2. Dahimiwal Shubhada Pawan 
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3. Pande Prabavati Eknath 
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4. Sayyad Ayesha Imran 
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5. Navale Rohini Rajendra 
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6. Deshmukh Aniket Abasaheb  
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7. Holgir Vikram Ganpat 
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8. Rakshe Jyoti Balasaheb 
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9. Gambhire Eknath Laxman 
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10. Pichad Ganesh Chintaman 
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b. 2020-21 

1. Randhawane Jyoti Baban 

 



Criterion V- Student Support and Progression                                                                                                        [QnM-5.2.2] 

 

ATES, Agasti Arts, Comm. & D. R. Science College, Akole | Student Progression    P a g e | 22 
 

2. Sawant Varsha Babanrao 
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3. Deshmukh Aniket Anasaheb 
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4. Gopale Suvarna Kailas 
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5. Kasar Rahul Subhash 
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6. Gawande Akshay Janardanp 
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7. Deshmukh Aniket Abasaheb  
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c. 2019-20 

 

1. Gawande Akshay Janardan 
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2. Naikwadi Manisha Bhausaheb 
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3. Kate Vitthal Rangnath
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4. Deshmukh Aniket Abasaheb 

 
 

 



Criterion V- Student Support and Progression                                                                                                        [QnM-5.2.2] 

 

ATES, Agasti Arts, Comm. & D. R. Science College, Akole | Student Progression    P a g e | 32 
 

5. Gambhire Eknath Laxman 
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d. 2018-19 

1. Chandole Mayur Vasudev 
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e. 2017-18 

1. Shete Vrushali Dhananjay 
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2. Rakshe Abhijeet Tukaram 
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3. Bangal Ramkrishnahari Damodar 

 

 
  


